31.12.2018 के अनुसार अचल संपत्ति का विवरण

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2018

अधिकारी का पूरा नाम Name of the officer (in full) : PRODYUT SANKAR CHAKRABORTY, SO(G)

क्र. सं.	संपत्ति का विवरण	स्थान (जिला, मंडल, तालुक, एवं गाँव का	संपत्ति की कीमत	भूमि अर्जा का तारीख	यदि स्वयं के नाम पर ना हो तो जिस के नाम	कैसे प्राप्त की
SI.	Description of property	नाम जहां संपत्ति स्थित है और उस की	Value of the property	Date of acquisition	पर है उस का नाम एवं सरकारी कर्मचारी के	(क्या क्रय, बंध, पट्टा, विरासत, भेट
No.		विशिष्ट संखा आदि)			साथ संबंध बताएं	अथवा अय द्वारा प्राप्त गई।
		Precise location (Name of District,			If not in own name, state in whose	How acquired (whether by
		Division, Taluka and Village in			name held, and his/her relationship,	purchase, mortgage, lease,
		which the property is situated and			if any, to the Govt. servant.	inheritance, gift or
		also its distinctive numbers etc.)				otherwise)
1	CULTIVABLE LAND - WET	Location: Gandi Para Road, Ward	Rs.87000.00	03-09-1996	Acquired in the Name of: Prodyut	Gift
	Shali land	no18, Holding no. 201 Village:			Sankar Chakraborty	
		Kodalia, Rajpur Municipality			Relationship: Self	
		Subdivision: P.S. and additional				
		district sub-registry office-				
		Sonarpur Taluk:				
		District: South 24 Parganas				
2	FLAT	Location: Mohana Co-op Housing	Rs.11,76,788 (Set	30-09-2008	Acquired in the Name of: Mohana	Purchase
	Cooperative Flat,	Society Ltd., Flat-4W, Premises	Forth value)		Cooperative Housing Society	
		no. 23-0189, Plot no. CB-06, Action			Limited	
		Area -1, Village: NewTown,			Relationship: Member of the society	
		P.SRajarhat, Kolkata - 700156,				
		Subdivision: Taluk:				
		District: North 24 Parganas,				

	1.00	1 (6	1.000	1010		Is > 0
क्र. सं.	संपत्ति का विवरण	स्थान (जिला, मंडल, तालुक, एवं गाँव का	संपत्ति की कीमत	भूमि अर्जा का तारीख	यदि स्वयं के नाम पर ना हो तो जिस के नाम	कैसे प्राप्त की
SI.	Description of property	नाम जहां संपत्ति स्थित है और उस की	Value of the property	Date of acquisition	पर है उस का नाम एवं सरकारी कर्मचारी के	(क्या क्रय, बंध, पट्टा, विरासत, भेट
No.		विशिष्ट संखा आदि)			साथ संबंध बताएं	अथवा अय द्वारा प्राप्त गई।
		Precise location (Name of District,			If not in own name, state in whose	How acquired (whether by
		Division, Taluka and Village in			name held, and his/her relationship,	purchase, mortgage, lease,
		which the property is situated and			if any, to the Govt. servant.	inheritance, gift or
		also its distinctive numbers etc.)				otherwise)
3	HOUSE	Location: Dag no. 4777, Khatian	Joint property	14-09-1983	Acquired in the Name of: Prodyut	Inheritance
	Bastu (House)	no.2347 Village: Mouja- Purba	(paternal)		Sankar Chakraborty and elder	
		Bishnupur, P.S-Mandir Bazar			brothers by registry partition deed	
		Subdivision: Taluk:			Relationship: Member of the joint	
		District: South 24 Parganas			property	
4	HOUSE	Location: Dag no. 4713, Khatian	Joint property	05-04-1982	Acquired in the Name of: Prodyut	Purchase
	Bastu (House)	no.2347 Village: Mouja- Purba	Rs.10500.00		Sankar Chakraborty and elder	
		Bishnupur, P.S-Mandir Bazar			brothers	
		Subdivision: Taluk:			Relationship: Member of the joint	
		District: South 24 Parganas			property	
5	CULTIVABLE LAND - WET	Location: Dag no. 5689, Khatian	Joint property	14-09-1983	Acquired in the Name of: Prodyut	Inheritance
	Shali land	no.2347 Village: Mouja- Purba	(paternal)		Sankar Chakraborty and elder	
		Bishnupur, P.S-Mandir Bazar			brothers by registry partition deed	
		Subdivision: Taluk:			Relationship: Member of the joint	
		District: South 24 Parganas			property	
6	CULTIVABLE LAND - DRY	Location: Dag no. 4771, Khatian	Joint property	14-09-1983	Acquired in the Name of: Prodyut	Inheritance
	Dry land	no.2347 Village: Mouja- Purba	(paternal)		Sankar Chakraborty and elder	
		Bishnupur, P.S-Mandir Bazar			brothers by registry partition deed	
		Subdivision: Taluk:			Relationship: Member of the joint	
		District: South 24 Parganas			property	

क्र. सं.	संपत्ति का विवरण	स्थान (जिला, मंडल, तालुक, एवं गाँव का	संपत्ति की कीमत	भूमि अर्जा का तारीख	यदि स्वयं के नाम पर ना हो तो जिस के नाम	कैसे प्राप्त की
SI.	Description of property	नाम जहां संपत्ति स्थित है और उस की	Value of the property	۵,	पर है उस का नाम एवं सरकारी कर्मचारी के	(क्या क्रय, बंध, पट्टा, विरासत, भेट
No.		विशिष्ट संखा आदि)			साथ संबंध बताएं	अथवा अय द्वारा प्राप्त गई।
1101		Precise location (Name of District,			If not in own name, state in whose	How acquired (whether by
		Division, Taluka and Village in			name held, and his/her relationship,	purchase, mortgage, lease,
		which the property is situated and			if any, to the Govt. servant.	inheritance, gift or
		also its distinctive numbers etc.)			arry, to the devil corvaint	otherwise)
7	OTHER TYPES	Location: Dag no. 4779, Khatian	Joint property	14-09-1983	Acquired in the Name of: Prodyut	Inheritance
	Low land (Doba)	no.2347 Village: Mouja- Purba	(paternal)		Sankar Chakraborty and elder	
		Bishnupur, P.S-Mandir Bazar			brothers by registry partition deed	
		Subdivision: Taluk:			Relationship: Member of the joint	
		District: South 24 Parganas			property	
8	CULTIVABLE LAND - WET	Location: Dag no. 5038, Khatian	Joint property	14-09-1983	Acquired in the Name of: Prodyut	Inheritance
	Shali land	no.2347 Village: Mouja- Purba	(paternal)		Sankar Chakraborty and elder	
		Bishnupur, P.S-Mandir Bazar			brothers by registry partition deed	
		Subdivision: Taluk:			Relationship: Member of the joint	
		District: South 24 Parganas			property	
9	OTHER TYPES	Location: Dag no. 5011/5117,	Joint property	14-09-1983	Acquired in the Name of: Prodyut	Inheritance
	Pond side	Khatian no.2347 Village: Mouja-	(paternal)		Sankar Chakraborty and elder	
		Purba Bishnupur, P.S-Mandir	, ,		brothers by registry partition deed	
		Bazar			Relationship: Member of the joint	
		Subdivision: Taluk:			property	
		District: South 24 Parganas				
10	OTHER TYPES	Location: Dag no. 5011/5114,	Joint property	14-09-1983	Acquired in the Name of: Prodyut	Inheritance
	Low land (Doba)	Khatian no.2347 Village: Mouja-	(paternal)		Sankar Chakraborty and elder	
		Purba Bishnupur, P.S-Mandir			brothers by registry partition deed	
		Bazar			Relationship: Member of the joint	
		Subdivision: Taluk:			property	
		District: South 24 Parganas				

क्र. सं.	संपत्ति का विवरण	स्थान (जिला, मंडल, तालुक, एवं गाँव का	संपत्ति की कीमत	भूमि अर्जा का तारीख	यदि स्वयं के नाम पर ना हो तो जिस के नाम	कैसे प्राप्त की
SI.	Description of property	नाम जहां संपत्ति स्थित है और उस की	Value of the property	Date of acquisition	पर है उस का नाम एवं सरकारी कर्मचारी के	(क्या क्रय, बंध, पट्टा, विरासत, भेट
No.		विशिष्ट संखा आदि)			साथ संबंध बताएं	अथवा अय द्वारा प्राप्त गई।
		Precise location (Name of District,			If not in own name, state in whose	How acquired (whether by
		Division, Taluka and Village in			name held, and his/her relationship,	purchase, mortgage, lease,
		which the property is situated and			if any, to the Govt. servant.	inheritance, gift or
		also its distinctive numbers etc.)				otherwise)
11	CULTIVABLE LAND - WET	Location: Dag no. 4540 Village:	Joint property	14-09-1983	Acquired in the Name of: Prodyut	Inheritance
	Shali land	Mouja- Purba Bishnupur, P.S-	(paternal)		Sankar Chakraborty and elder	
		Mandir Bazar			brothers by registry partition deed	
		Subdivision: Taluk:			Relationship: Member of the joint	
		District:			property	